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Discharge at high rate 

0,9

1

1,1

1,2

1,3

1,4

1,5

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

Discharge time 

V
ol

ta
ge

 (
V
)

1C 20?  

Discharge at low rate 
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CNH   CELLCON  
 
MODEL No: CNH-160AA                         Description:1600mAh AA SIZE NI-MH 
 

  Specification 
Nominal  Capacity 1600 mAh 

Nominal  Voltage 1.2 V 
Standard 160mA 
Quick 480mA 

Charge  current 
 

Fast 800mA 
Standard 14 Hrs 
Quick 4.0 Hrs 

Charge  time 
 

Fast 2.4Hrs 
Standard 0? ~45?  
Quick 10? ~45?  

Charge 
 

Fast 10? ~45?  
Discharge -30? ~60?  

Ambient 
Temperature 
 

Storage -30? ~65?  
Internal Impedance(mO ) 

(After Charge) 
Max= 20 

Weight 28g 
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Dimension of the cell 

D1 f 14.1±0.2 D2 f 14.1±0.2 

d1 f 4.75±0.05 d2 f 8.1±0.05 

H1 49.5±0.5 H2 48.0±0.5 

BFriedla
Schreibmaschinentext
Subject to changes and errors




